5 HUCN3NINH
OMUUNINH ALLNTNANT, YAWPAONATbIH TA3PbIH
OAPCBIH TYLWAAN

YnaaH6aatap xoT

CoHruHoxampxaH gyypruinH MO pyraap
LU3LU3PN3rMMH 3pranTuiniH 6yc XepeHruniir
JaHCcHaac xacax Tyxai

MoHron YncblH 3acar 3axmpraa Hytar A3BCr3pWUIAH HANK, TYYHUIA yaupgnarbiH Tyxam
XyynuiiH 33 pyraap 3yinuiiH 33.5 gaxb X3car, TepuitH 60/10H OPOH HYTIMH BMYMWIH Tyxal
XyynuiiH 31 ayrasp 3ynnuinH 31.1 fasx xacar, 80 ayraap 3ynn, HuiAcnanninH wpraguiiH
Teneenerugunind XypnblH TapryynaryguiiH 2014 oHbl 66 gyraap TOrTOO/MbIH XxaBcpanTtaap
6aTtnargcaH “HWAcNanuUnH eMYnT XYYIUWAH 3TF334UIAH 34 XOPOHININH XeLenreeH, TYYHTai
xon6orgox 6ycag xapuaugaar 3oxumuyynax >Xypam’-biH 4 fyrasp 3ynnuinH 4.6 gaxb X3Crumr
TyC TyC YyHA3CcN3H TYLWAAX Hb:

1. “3pranTuiniH 6yc xepeHrniiH xefenreeH xapuyucaH Komucc”-biH 2020 oHbl 04 gyrasp
capblH 21-HWA ©ApWIAH XYPAblH WWAAB3PUAH Jaryy 3praatuiiH 6yc XepeHruiiH faHcaHj
6ypTranTaii HMKT 8,020,913.7 /HalimaH cas XOpPWH MSAHraH eceH 3yyH apBaH rypBaH Terper
panaH MeHre/ TerperniiH GypTranuiiH yH3 6yxuii xaBcpanTtafj 3aacaH XepeHruir akTtamix,
JaHC 6ypTranaac xacaxblr CoHrmHoxalpxaH pgyypruiiH 110 ayraap uyauyapnar /C.9HX-
ApuUyH/-T 30BLUBBPCYTIA.

2. [aHcHaac xacargax Oyii a3prantuiiH 06yc XepeHreHeec 5 H3p TepAuiiH
753,983.5 /00NI00H 3yyH TaBWUH TypBaH MSfHra eceH 3yyH HasH rypBaH Terper taBuH MeHre/
TOrpervuiniH 6ypTraNuimH YH3 OYXUA XBpPeHrninr 6GanryynnarblH ©mM4Y xamraanax OaliHrbiH
36BNOAUAH XAHaNTaH AOP YycTranblH aKT YAAA3H 30XUX XXYPMbIH garyy yctrax, 27 H3p
TepAniiH 7,266,930.2/00/100H cas XOEp 3yyH >KapaH 3ypraaH MsHra eceH 3yyH Ty4uH Terper
XOPVH M6eHre/ TerperniiH 6ypTrainiiH yH3 GYXUIA XOPOHTMAT OMUYNIAH alWwnrnanT, yaupanarbiH
razapT akraap Xyfi33/ir3H ery, eM4YuiiH M3L33NNNAH CaHfh XOPOHINNH Xe[enreeHuin
XON60rgox eepunent xuix axunnaxoelr COHrMHoxampxaH ayypruinH 110 gyraap uauapnar
/C.OHX-ApnyH/-T yypar 6onarocyrai.

3. TaTaH TeBNBPYY/MK Oy XBPEHIUIAT YH3/K, XygangaH 6opnayynax aXnbil 30XMOH
Galiryynaxbir YpT yaraaH YWAUMAras, ax axymH tes /M.bamkapran/-g yypar 6onrocyraii.

4. TywaanblH X3p3anNKUNT4 XSAHaANT TaBbXX axunnaxoelr Opnory gapra A.Temep6aatapT
Jaanracyrai.

OAPTbIH-YYP3T
TYMUSTrary

11r byorm/?



HuiicnanuiiH ©MuniiH Awnrnant YaupanarbiH raspbiH
faprolH 2020 oHbl C>L, Ayrasp capblH™NeAPUiiH

. .gyraap TywaasnblH xaBcpanTt
APranTuUitH Byc XePBHIWIAr fLaHCHaac xacax XepeHrniiH Xxarcaant
I 7
BaiiryynnareiH Hap: COHrMHoxalipxaH gyypar 110 gyraap uyauapnar
X K 9
o X * y y OXE3-
o .. HamKuimH . banryynnarbiH asapan . SBEXXXK-bIH
Ne XOpeHrnH Hap e 1 X Q HWIAT yH3 Ynparas .
* YH3 anargan ramMTan WNIaB3IP
3 9 N YH3 AYTHANT
< )? f_
MalmnH ToHOr Texeepemx
1 YCO 27000 11 w 2 27,000.0 54,000.0 54,000.0 0 aXUNnaxryin  aktnax Tatax
, Xenpgeery 13 1T} 1 231,990.0 231,990.0 231,990.0 0 aXUNNaxryin  akrtnax Tarax
3 Xenkum 30MY 8 w 1 329,900.0 329,900.0 329,900.0 0 aXUNNaxryi  akrtnax Tarax
4 Tooc copory HITACH1 6 w 1 229,900.0 229,900.0 229,900.0 0 aXunnaxryin — akrtnax Tarax
5 O\O yHwmry 6 LU 1 45,000.0 45,000.0 45,000.0 0 aXUnnaxryi  akrnax Tarax
6 KaHoH npuHTep 13 LU 1 543,345.0 543,345.0 543,345.0 0 axunnaxryim  aktnax Tarax
7 Bupaeo kamep Panasormk 9 w 1 791,500.0 791,500.0 791,500.0 0 aXunnnaxryi  akrnax Tatax
8 Tooc copory 6 L 1 199,900.0 199,900.0 199,900.0 0 aXuAnaxryin  akrtnax Tatax
o [puHTep Epson 9 w 1 549,900.0 549,900.0 549,900.0 0 aXunnaxryih  akTnax Tartax
10 MpuHtep NE WU 10 w 1 385,000.0 385,000.0 385,000.0 0 aXunnaxryih  akrtnax Tarax
1 Tooc copory 6 1] 1 169,000.0 169,000.0 169.000.0 0 aKUNNaxryin  aktnax Tatax
NamuHatop 9 w 1 85,000.0 85,000.0 85,000.0 0 aXUNnaxryin  akrtnax Tartax
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HWiAT ayH
TaBunra sg xorwunn

1 TornoomblH TaBUYp

2 barw caHpgan

3 XyyxauiH nnacTMk Wwnpas
4 XyyxauiiH nNnacTuk LWnpa3
5 Canxusy

6 1-p XOO/HbI TOrOO

7 Wap wnpaa

8 ApoX Sph3HaT

9 XYyXguiH Wnpa3
10 3pA3HaT XUBC
11 barw wnps3
12 byipgaH xoc
13 XwxKur xap wmpa3
14 XyyxauiiH caHpan

15 barw caHgan

[[an TOrooHbl 63ATran
LINP33

17 UWap 3p3aH xuBC

30

30

20

10

13.0

[EnY

198,000 0

64.053.0

51,996.70

51,996.7

21,708.0

43,416.0

361,800.0

38.000.0

70,000.0

320,000.0

174,000.0

160,000.0

30,000.0

814.1

59,900.0

330,000.0

123,000.0

3,614,435.0

198,000.0

64,053.0

103,993.4

155,990.1

21,708.0

43,416.0

361,800.0

190,000.0

70,000.0

960,000.0

174,000.0

160,000.0

30,000.0

35,818.2

59,900.0

330,000.0

123,000.0

3,614,435.0

198,000.0

64,053.0

103,993 .4

155,990.1

21,708.0

43,416.0

361,800.0

190.000.0

70,000.0

960,000.0

174,000.0

160,000.0

30,000.0

35,818.2

59,900.0

330,000.0

123,000.0

3BA3PC3H

3BA3PCIH

3BA3PC3H

9BA3PCIH

3BA3PC3H

3BA3PCIH

3BA3PC3H

3BA3PC3H

9B/9PCaH

9B3PCIH

3BA3PC3H

3BA3PC3H

9BA3PCIH

3BA3PC3H

3BA3PCIH

3BA3PCIH

3BA3PC3H

aKTnax

aKTnax

aKTnax

aKTnax

aKTnax

aKTnax

aKTnax

aKTnax

aKTnax

aKTnax

aKTnax

aKTnax

aKTnax

aKTnax

aKTnax

aKTnax

aKTnax

TaTtax

Tartax

ycTrax

ycTrax

Tatax

Tatax

TaTtax

Tatax

ycTrax

Tatax

ycTrax

Tartax

Tatax

Tatax

Tatax

Tartax

Tartax



18 [pox 21

19 WanHel gpox 20

20 barw wnpas 8
HwiT ayH

HWIT gaHCcHaac xacax XepeHrnnH ayH
YyH33c: TataH TeB6PYY13X X6peHre
AKTnax xepeHre

M2

5.6

10

85.6
98.60
90.6
8.0

45.000.0 252,000.0
82.280.0 822,800.0

250.000.0 250,000.0

4,406,478.7
8,020,913.70
7,266,930.2
753,983.5

252,000.0
822,800.0

250,000.0

4,406,478.7
8,020,913.70
7,266,930.2
753,983.5

0

0

0

3BA3PC3aH

3BA3PC3H

9BA3PCIH

aKtnax

aKTnax

aKTnax

TaTtax

Tartax

ycTrax



